

GREEN ROOFS IN THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA December 2018		
Year	Green Roofs Area Installed Each Year (Square Feet)	Total Green Roof Area (Square feet)
Not Stated	556,336.00	556,336.00
2004	9,086.00	565,422.00
2005	-	565,422.00
2006	107,368.00	672,790.00
2007	65,082.00	737,872.00
2008	49,703.00	787,575.00
2009	91,523.00	879,098.00
2010	376,911.00	1,256,009.00
2011	232,183.00	1,488,192.00
2012	234,196.00	1,722,388.00
2013	209,396.45	1,931,784.45
2014	205,762.24	2,137,546.69
2015	706,127.11	2,843,673.80
2016	304,555.44	3,148,229.24
2017	412,278.96	3,560,508.20
2018	437,292.27	3,997,800.47

Though there is some variation, the total area retrofitted with green roofs every year has generally increased.

Green roof data is taken from DOEE's Stormwater Database (SWDB). As DOEE updates historical data in the SWDB, the information on this page may be updated as well. Data on individual green roofs can be accessed at <http://opendata.dc.gov/datasets/best-management-practices>